
LG42-WD0  •  Parts Explosion  •  Despiece de Piezas  •  Vue Éclatée des Pièces

*** Tool Not Included In Box

*** Herramienta no incluida en la caja

*** Outil non inclus dans la boîte

English Español Français

** Replace * with Finish Letter Sustitue * con la letra de acabado Remplace * avec la lettre de finition
A Polished Chrome Cromo Pulido Chrome Poli

GS Brushed Nickel with Spot Defense Niquel Cepillado con Spot Defense Nickel Brosse avec Spot Defense
Y Tuscan Bronze Bronce Toscano Bronze Le Toscan

974-454B
Black
Negra
Noire

940-490*

974-423

974-074

962-001

950-199

950-193

941-467

972-098*

972-097* 941-634*

970-075

974-454C
Grey
Gris
Gris

***

961-226*

call 1-800-732-8238
llame 1-800-732-8238

appeler 1-800-732-8238

Optional Deckplate Available, Sold Separately
Placa de cubierta opcional, se vende por separado

Plaque de recouvrement en option, vendu séparément

Optional Aerators Available

GPM Part Number

0.35 GPM 941-4360

0.5 GPM 941-4340

1.0 GPM 941-4420

Must Order Separately
1-800-732-8238




